

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/17/16 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 385-491

COUNTY: Pennington PCC Pavement Repair

CONTRACT TIME:

PCN NO. i44y

on 385 near 16A

Engineer's Estimate \$ 128,696.72

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Complete Concrete Rapid City SD		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	LS	1.00		0.00	21,350.00	21,350.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
002	Unclassified Excavation Digouts	CuYd	50.00		0.00	8.00	400.00	8.00	400.00
003	Gravel Cushion	Ton	50.00		0.00	50.00	2,500.00	60.00	3,000.00
004	Shot Rock	Ton	50.00		0.00	54.00	2,700.00	65.00	3,250.00
005	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	8.00		0.00	495.00	3,960.00	275.00	2,200.00
006	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	200.70		0.00	185.00	37,129.50	275.00	55,192.50
007	Dowel Bar	Each	26.00		0.00	15.00	390.00	22.00	572.00
008	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	271.00		0.00	17.50	4,742.50	9.00	2,439.00
009	Tie Bar Retrofit, Stitching	Each	335.00		0.00	30.00	10,050.00	32.00	10,720.00
010	Reseal PCC Pavement Joint - Hot Pour	Ft	540.00		0.00	2.50	1,350.00	5.00	2,700.00
011	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	Ft	1719.00		0.00	4.50	7,735.50	3.50	6,016.50
012	Repair Type A Spall	SqFt	52.00		0.00	165.00	8,580.00	150.00	7,800.00
013	Precast Concrete Headwall for Drain	Each	2.00		0.00	400.00	800.00	1,700.00	3,400.00
014	Flagging	Hour	300.00		0.00	24.19	7,257.00	24.19	7,257.00
015	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	727.00		0.00	1.00	727.00	10.00	7,270.00
016	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	1.00		0.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
017	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	6.00		0.00	80.00	480.00	150.00	900.00
018	4" Corrugated Polyethylene Drainage Tubing	Ft	60.00		0.00	35.00	2,100.00	25.00	1,500.00
019	Reinforcement Fabric (MSE)	SqYd	186.00		0.00	2.90	539.40	6.00	1,116.00
TOTAL					0.00		137,790.90		152,733.00